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VIVA VIENNA  2014
11. Okt 14 Gesamt Alle Klassen excl. Gästeklasse
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Fahrer/Beifahrer

Nr. Name/Vorname Name/Vorname Fahrzeug KlasseWP1 ZK1 ZK2 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 PK 1 PK2 Ergebnis Platz

2 Sturm_Roschmann MichaelaSturm-Roschmann Steph.Fiat X 1/9/ 1980 I 24 9 20 76 30 10 13 8 190 1

4 Richartz Klaus Göbl Gottfried Alfa GS/1975 II 33 37 2 47 10 12 23 38 202 2

12 Berger Michael Lancia Fulvia GT/1968 III 80 6 11 10 18 49 5 51 229 3

7 Gebauer Simon Cesar Patrick Alfa Spider/1990 II 38 24 48 12 60 45 13 25 265 4

17 Palten Eva Hollinek Richard Lancia Fulvia S/1976 III 34 2 42 16 41 44 47 86 311 5

21 Zellner Konrad Alexandrov Jordan Abarth Punto 2009 IV 18 35 59 65 25 63 41 27 333 6

15 Martin Heinz Schuh Sabine Lancia Fulvia/1973 III 76 39 36 18 34 88 43 32 366 7

1 Matzke Willy Laimer Clemens Alfa Giulia II 85 76 60 1 11 12 50 75 371 8

16 Schraut Josef Schraut Herta Lancia Fulvia Rally/1967 III 15 15 7 90 91 33 59 63 373 9

8 Liebert Thomas Reishofer Christina Alfa GS/1971 II 48 5 74 123 110 46 2 92 500 10

9 Kautnik Wolfgang Haslinger Christoph Alfa Spider/1989 II 62 94 127 40 3 3 122 69 520 11

6 Rauscher Alexander Rauscher Marcel Alfa GS/1971 II 20 58 88 25 85 54 130 97 558 12

19 Stürzel Paul Mader Andreas Abarth 593 IV 90 96 341 179 35 50 386 96 1273 13

3 Huber Herbert Huber Maria Fiat Spider/1970 I 103 111 224 12 44 126 714 127 1463 14

26 Leuthner Gerhard Fritz Michi Fiat 850 Spyder/1967 I 31 26 868 28 23 23 500 5 1505 15

14 Heiss Roman Heiss Lieselotte Lancia Beta/1976 III 35 60 74 33 268 20 1110 9 1610 16

11 Herbsthofer Thomas Herbsthofer Sophia Lancia Fulvia/1976 III 97 163 67 119 232 79 861 46 100 1763 17

22 Chalupa Katharina Nürnberger Thomas Abarth Evo/2010 IV 79 255 725 226 11 74 321 200 1891 18

10 Staud Peter Graf Bernhard Lancia Zagato/1971 III 11 2000 19 14 13 55 15 24 2150 19

24 Leuthner Kurt Schmid Doris Alfetta II 11 5 80 95 35 56 2000 26 100 2408 20

18 Necas Cornelius Wagenbauer Max Ferrari Mondial IV 98 22 2000 51 42 10 129 2000 4352 21

20 Schrems Rainer Schrems Ferdinand Maserati Corsa 2008 IV 101 91 2000 172 41 35 2000 82 4522 22

23 Lorenzer Ernst Lorenzer Claudia Fiat X 1/9/ 1973 I 46 819 2000 249 81 813 932 856 5795 23

0 24

0 25

0 26
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VIVA VIENNA  2014
11.10.2014 Klasse 1     Fiat  - 12/1990

Start  

Nr. Name/Vorname Name/Vorname Fahrzeug Klasse WP1 ZK1 ZK2 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 PK1 PK2 Ergebnis Platz

2 Sturm_Roschmann MichaelaSturm-Roschmann Steph.Fiat X 1/9/ 1980 I 24 9 20 76 30 10 13 8 190 1

3 Huber Herbert Huber Maria Fiat Spider/1970 I 103 111 224 12 44 126 714 127 1463 2

26 Leuthner Gerhard Fritz Michi Fiat 850 Spyder/1967I 31 26 868 28 23 23 500 5 1505 3

23 Lorenzer Ernst Lorenzer Claudia Fiat X 1/9/ 1973 I 46 819 2000 249 81 813 932 856 5795 4

I 0 5

I 0 6

I 0 7

I 0 8

I 0 9

I 0 10

I 0 11

I 0 12

I 0 13

I 0 14

11.10.2014 Klasse II       Alfa Romeo - 1985   

Start  

Nr. Name/Vorname Name/Vorname Fahrzeug Klasse WP1 ZK1 ZK2 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 PK1 PK2 Ergebnis Platz

4 Richartz Klaus Göbl Gottfried Alfa GS/1975 II 33 37 2 47 10 12 23 38 202 1

7 Gebauer Simon Alfa Spider/1990 II 38 24 48 12 60 45 13 25 265 2

1 Matzke Willy Laimer Clemens Alfa Giulia II 85 76 60 1 11 12 50 75 371 3

8 Liebert Thomas Reishofer Christina Alfa GS/1971 II 48 5 74 123 110 46 2 92 500 4

9 Kautnik Wolfgang Haslinger Christoph Alfa Spider/1989 II 62 94 127 40 3 3 122 69 520 5

6 Rauscher Alexander Rauscher Marcel Alfa GS/1971 II 20 58 88 25 85 54 130 97 558 6

24 Leuthner Kurt Schmid Doris Alfetta II 11 5 80 95 35 56 2000 26 100 2408 7

II 0 8

II 0 9

II 0 10

II 0 11

II 0 12

II 0 13

II 0 14

Fahrer/Beifahrer

Fahrer/Beifahrer

2
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VIVA VIENNA  2014
11.10.2014 Klasse III   Lancia - 12/1990

Start  

Nr. Name/Vorname Name/Vorname Fahrzeug Klasse WP1 ZK1 ZK2 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 PK1 PK2 Ergebnis Platz

12 Berger Michael Piller-Berger Petra Lancia Fulvia GT/1968 III 80 6 11 10 18 49 5 51 229 1

17 Palten Eva Hollinek Richard Lancia Fulvia S/1976 III 34 2 42 16 41 44 47 86 311 2

15 Martin Heinz Schuh Sabine Lancia Fulvia/1973 III 76 39 36 18 34 88 43 32 366 3

16 Schraut Josef Schraut Herta Lancia Fulvia Rally/1967 III 15 15 7 90 91 33 59 63 373 4

14 Heiss Roman Heiss Lieselotte Lancia Beta/1976 III 35 60 74 33 268 20 1110 9 1610 5

11 Herbsthofer Thomas Herbsthofer Sophia Lancia Fulvia/1976 III 97 163 67 119 232 79 861 46 100 1763 6

10 Staud Peter Graf Bernhard Lancia Zagato/1971 III 11 2000 19 14 13 55 15 24 2150 7

III 0 8

III 0 9

III 0 10

III 0 11

III 0 12

III 0 13

III 0 14

III 0 15

III 0 16

III 0 17

III 0 18

III 0 19

III 0 20

III 0 21

III 0 22

III 0 23

III 0 24

III 0 25

III 0 26

III 0 27

III 0 28

III 0 29

III 0 30

III 0 31

Fahrer/Beifahrer
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VIVA VIENNA  2014
11.10.2014 Klasse IV   Abarth, Ferrari, Maserati 

Start  

Nr. Name/Vorname Name/Vorname Fahrzeug Klasse WP1 ZK1 ZK2 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 PK1 PK2 Ergebnis Platz

21 Zellner Konrad Alexandrov Jordan Abarth Punto 2009 IV 18 35 59 65 25 63 41 27 333 1

19 Stürzel Paul Mader Andreas Abarth 593 IV 90 96 341 179 35 50 386 96 1273 2

22 Chalupa Katharina Nürnberger Thomas Abarth Evo/2010 IV 79 255 725 226 11 74 321 200 1891 3

18 Necas Cornelius Wagenbauer Max Ferrari Mondial IV 98 22 2000 51 42 10 129 2000 4352 4

20 Schrems Rainer Schrems Ferdinand Maserati Corsa 2008 IV 101 91 2000 172 41 35 2000 82 4522 5

IV 0 6

IV 0 7

IV 0 8

IV 0 9

IV 0 10

IV 0 11

IV 0 12

IV 0 13

IV 0 14

IV 0 15

IV 0 16

IV 0 17

IV 0 18

IV 0 19

IV 0 20

IV 0 21

IV 0 22

IV 0 23

IV 0 24

IV 0 25

IV 0 26

IV 0 27

IV 0 28

IV 0 29

Fahrer/Beifahrer
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VIVA VIENNA  2014
11.10.2014 Klasse V   Gäste Klasse bis 12/1984

Start  

Nr. Name/Vorname Name/Vorname Fahrzeug Klasse WP1 ZK1 ZK2 WP2 WP3 WP4 WP5 WP6 PK1 PK2 ErgebnisPlatz

Team Rost Revival 0 1

1 Matzke Willy Laimer Clemens Alfa Giulia II 85 76 60 1 11 12 50 75 371 2

2 Sturm_Roschmann Michaela Sturm-Roschmann Steph. Fiat X 1/9/ 1980 I 24 9 20 76 30 10 13 8 190 3

9 Kautnik Wolfgang Haslinger Christoph Alfa Spider/1989 II 62 94 127 40 3 3 122 69 520 4

1081 5

0 6

Team Alfa 0 7

4 Richartz Klaus Göbl Gottfried Alfa GS/1975 II 33 37 2 47 10 12 23 38 202 8

7 Gebauer Simon Cesar Patrick Alfa Spider/1990 II 38 24 48 12 60 45 13 25 265 9

8 Liebert Thomas Reishofer Christina Alfa GS/1971 II 48 5 74 123 110 46 2 92 500 10

967 11

0 12

Team Lancia Centi 0 13

10 Staud Peter Graf Bernhard Lancia Zagato/1971 III 11 2000 19 14 13 55 15 24 2150 14

17 Palten Eva Hollinek Richard Lancia Fulvia S/1976 III 34 2 42 16 41 44 47 86 311 15

26 Leuthner Gerhard Fritz Michi Fiat 850 Spyder/1967 I 31 26 868 28 23 23 500 5 1505 16

3965 17

0 18

Team Fulverine 0 19

12 Berger Michael Lancia Fulvia GT/1968 III 80 6 11 10 18 49 5 51 229 20

15 Martin Heinz Schuh Sabine Lancia Fulvia/1973 III 76 39 36 18 34 88 43 32 366 21

16 Schraut Josef Schraut Herta Lancia Fulvia Rally/1967 III 15 15 7 90 91 33 59 63 373 22

968 23

Team Modern0 0 24

18 Necas Cornelius Wagenbauer Max Ferrari Mondial IV 98 22 2000 51 42 10 129 2000 4352 25

20 Schrems Rainer Schrems Ferdinand Maserati Corsa 2008 IV 101 91 2000 172 41 35 2000 82 4522 26

22 Chalupa Katharina Nürnberger Thomas Abarth Evo/2010 IV 79 255 725 226 11 74 321 200 1891 27

10766 28

0 29

Fahrer/Beifahrer


